
Mohair Judging

Donors: 2021-2022 Texas 4-H Council in Memory of Trevor Gibbs; Creative Awards; Lily Ford - 2021-2022

State Council Member; Ralph & Karen Rode; Rendon Road Animal Clinic; Roeder Ranch; Texas A&M University

System, Chancellor John Sharp

Contest Name: Wool & Mohair Judging and Evaluation-Mohair

TEAM RESULTS

Team: Kerr - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

1 Catarina Craddock Kerr 10

1 Shelby Mejia Kerr 10

1 Darcy Pfeffer Kerr 10

1 Callie Waiser Kerr 10

Team: Sterling - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

2 Rett Dickison Sterling 7

2 Carter Glass Sterling 7

2 Casey Miller Sterling 7

2 Ty Turner Sterling 7

Team: Val Verde - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

3 Hailey Billings Val Verde 6

3 Neal Billings Val Verde 6

3 John Zuberbueler Val Verde 6

3 William Zuberbueler, Jr. Val Verde 6

Team: Medina - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

4 Mikayla Birney Medina 10

4 Molly Lessing Medina 10

4 Yancey Parson Medina 10

4 Zohana Wavle Medina 10

Team: Crockett - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

5 Mia Cruz Crockett 6

5 Sebastian Fullingim Crockett 6

5 Audrey Upham Crockett 6

5 Grace Upham Crockett 6

Team: Callahan - TEAM



RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

6 Taryn Hudspeth Callahan 7

6 Andrew Thumsuden Callahan 7

6 Brylie Whitley Callahan 7

6 Kilye Winge Callahan 7

Team: Llano - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

7 Ingrid Magadance Llano 7

7 Jaci Smith Llano 7

7 Peyton Smith Llano 7

7 Amanda Strain Llano 7

Team: Burnet - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

8 Hannah Brooks Burnet 7

8 Mckenzie Evans Burnet 7

8 Claire Poage Burnet 7

8 Kenley Virdell Burnet 7

Team: Mcculloch - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

9 Liana Gonzalez McCulloch 7

9 Chloey Powell McCulloch 7

9 Emory Ross McCulloch 7

9 Christina Watts McCulloch 7

Team: Tom Green - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

10 Emersyn Blanek Tom Green 7

10 Makenzie Rodriguez Tom Green 7

10 Hadley Stultz Tom Green 7

10 Kalyn Wilson Tom Green 7
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Mohair Judging

Donors: 2021-2022 Texas 4-H Council in Memory of Trevor Gibbs; Creative Awards; Lily Ford - 2021-2022

State Council Member; Ralph & Karen Rode; Rendon Road Animal Clinic; Roeder Ranch; Texas A&M University

System, Chancellor John Sharp

Contest Name: Wool & Mohair Judging and Evaluation-Mohair

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

1 Catarina Craddock Kerr 10

2 Darcy Pfeffer Kerr 10

3 Kilye Winge Callahan 7

4 Neal Billings Val Verde 6

5 Molly Lessing Medina 10

6 Andrew Thumsuden Callahan 7

7 Claire Poage Burnet 7

8 Shelby Mejia Kerr 10

9 Cado Bannowsky Menard 7

10 Ty Turner Sterling 7

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
The Texas A&M System

Texas 4-H Roundup Individual Results Top 10
Group Name: Mohair Judging
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Wool Judging

Donors: Creative Awards; Evans Livestock; In Memory of Harley Stabler; Live Oak County 4-H; Lonely Bull

Ranch; Rusted Gingham; State Fair of Texas; Texas A&M University System, Chancellor John Sharp

Contest Name: Wool & Mohair Judging and Evaluation-Wool

TEAM RESULTS

Team: Sterling - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

1 Rett Dickison Sterling 7

1 Carter Glass Sterling 7

1 Casey Miller Sterling 7

1 Ty Turner Sterling 7

Team: Val Verde - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

2 Hailey Billings Val Verde 6

2 Neal Billings Val Verde 6

2 John Zuberbueler Val Verde 6

2 William Zuberbueler, Jr. Val Verde 6

Team: Guadalupe - TEAM 1
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

3 Alyssa Cox Guadalupe 10

3 Kase Kelso Guadalupe 10

3 Kayle Lott Guadalupe 10

3 Hunter Stevens Guadalupe 10

Team: Burnet - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

4 Hannah Brooks Burnet 7

4 Mckenzie Evans Burnet 7

4 Claire Poage Burnet 7

4 Kenley Virdell Burnet 7

Team: Washington - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

5 Michael Kettler Washington 11

5 Leylan Schroeder Washington 11

5 Calvin Wunderlich Washington 11

Team: Guadalupe - TEAM 2



RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

6 Brody Fizer Guadalupe 10

6 Ava Harborth Guadalupe 10

6 Emit Permenter Guadalupe 10

6 Jake Schultze Guadalupe 10

Team: Gillespie - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

7 Rayleigh Beyer Gillespie 10

7 Rylie Schneider Gillespie 10

7 Ky Weber Gillespie 10

Team: Tom Green - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

8 Emersyn Blanek Tom Green 7

8 Makenzie Rodriguez Tom Green 7

8 Hadley Stultz Tom Green 7

8 Kalyn Wilson Tom Green 7

Team: Llano - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

9 Ingrid Magadance Llano 7

9 Jaci Smith Llano 7

9 Peyton Smith Llano 7

9 Amanda Strain Llano 7

Team: Lubbock - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

10 Aaron Chaloupka Lubbock 2

10 Brynlee Edwards Lubbock 2

10 Molli Harris Lubbock 2

10 Holt Hoelscher Lubbock 2
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Wool Judging

Donors: Creative Awards; Evans Livestock; In Memory of Harley Stabler; Live Oak County 4-H; Lonely Bull

Ranch; Rusted Gingham; State Fair of Texas; Texas A&M University System, Chancellor John Sharp

Contest Name: Wool & Mohair Judging and Evaluation-Wool

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

1 Cado Bannowsky Menard 7

2 Casey Miller Sterling 7

3 Carter Glass Sterling 7

4 Claire Poage Burnet 7

5 Rett Dickison Sterling 7

6 Kase Kelso Guadalupe 10

7 Makenzie Rodriguez Tom Green 7

8 Ava Harborth Guadalupe 10

9 John Zuberbueler Val Verde 6

10 Mckenzie Evans Burnet 7

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
The Texas A&M System

Texas 4-H Roundup Individual Results Top 10
Group Name: Wool Judging
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Overall Fiber Evaluation

Donors: Texas A&M University System, Chancellor John Sharp

Contest Name: Fiber Evaluation Overall

TEAM RESULTS

Team: Sterling - TEAM
RANK FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISTRICT

1 Rett Dickison Sterling 7

1 Carter Glass Sterling 7

1 Casey Miller Sterling 7

1 Ty Turner Sterling 7

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
The Texas A&M System
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